1  Fluke Calibration     8588A Reference Multimeter / 8558A 8.5-Digit Multimeter
The 8588A Reference
Multimeter is the world’s
most stable digitizing multi-
meter. Designed for calibration
laboratories, this long-scale
high-precision reference multi-
meter features superior accuracy

sales representative for details.)
8588A Reference Multimeter / 8558A 8.5-Digit Multimeter     Fluke Calibration  11
Ordering information
Models Description
8588A Reference Multimeter
8558A 8.5 Digit Multimeter
Standard accessories Description
8588A-LEAD KIT-OSP General purpose probe kit & pouch with 2x 4-way shorting PCB
Optional accessories     Description
Y8588 Rack mount kit (2U – 3.5 in)
Y8588S Slide rack mount kit
8588A/CASE Transit case
8588A-LEAD Comprehensive measurement lead kit
Includes:
• 1x 8588A-LEAD KIT-OSP, general purpose probe kit
• 1x 1 m screened 322/0.1 copper (30 Amp Rating) with 6 mm gold plated copper
spade terminals
• 4x 8588A-LEAD/THERMAL, 1.5 m two core screened low thermal cable with 6 mm
gold plated copper spade terminals
• 2x Locking adaptor 4 mm binding post to safety
8588A-SHORT 4-way shorting PCB
8588A-LEAD/THERMAL Low thermal lead cable, 1.5 m two core screened low thermal cable with
6 mm gold plated copper spade terminals
8588A-7000K Cal kit with 1 gohm standard and connecting leads
96000SNS R&S power sensor